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 930  796,815
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 28,120,400 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 25,042,300 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 18,666,800 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 14,464,100 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 11,517,600 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

SU  12,131,900 
CNQ  11,161,700 
MFC  9,549,900 
TRP  8,530,000 
BNS  2,935,000 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 65,551,303 
$29,505,089 

 4,190 
 49.58%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 132,215,488
$54,076,189

 33,279

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,151

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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